M- SPORT
“"“RESORT

FIESCH - GOMS - ALETSCH

FULL BOARD

Pricelist

Groups of 15 ormore
valid from 1.05.2026

From 3 nights or more

SUMMER (15-30.11,) under 16 | 16 and more
Pavillon 2: 12-bedded rooms (from 30 pers.) %\‘: %ﬂ ge from 57.00 from 63.00
Pavillon 5: 10-bedded rooms (from 30 pers.) m §l from 57.00 from 63.00
Pavilion 6: 2 and 4-bedded rooms from 59.00 from 65.00
Pavilion 10: 2 and 5-bedded rooms from 60.00 from 66.00
Pavilion 8 and 9: 2 and 4-bedded rooms m gl from 62.00 from 68.00
Fiescher Hostel: 2 and 4-bedded rooms from 64.00 from 70.00
Pavilion 7: 1, 2, 3 and 4-bedded rooms Bl from 66.00 from 72.00

WINTER (1.12-30.4.)

Pavilion 2: 12-bedded rooms

i from 59.50 from 65.50

Pavilion 5: 10-bedded rooms

[ﬁ] from 59.50 from 65.50

Pavilion 6: 2 and 4-bedded rooms

from 61.50 from 67.50

Pavilion 10: 2 and 5-bedded rooms

from 62.50 from 68.50

from 64.50 from 70.50

Pavilion 8 and 9: 2 and 4-bedded rooms T 8l
Fiescher Hostel: 2 and 4-bedded rooms from 66.50 from 72.50
Pavilion 7: 1, 2, 3 and 4-bedded rooms £ 3l from 68.50 from 74.50

Berghaus Kiihboden: 5, 6 and 10-bedded rooms (groups 40 and more persons) from 66.50 from 72.50

Rates include: full board, bed linen, lounge indoor swimming pool during the opening hours, gymnasium (max. 5
hours per day)*, outdoor sports grounds, football field, minigolf, disc-golf, climbing wall (outdoor), boulder hall (max.
2 - 4 hours per stay)* as well as tennis and badminton courts, climbing wall and squash hall in the tennis and fithess

centre

*Sports hall, boulder hall: additional use for a fee is possible on request, depending on occupancy by other groups.

All rates in CHF, per person per day, incl. VAT, excl. resort and sport taxes

Short stays: 1-2nights, surcharge CHF 8.00 per person/night
Halfboard: Discount per person per day CHF 7.00
Complimentary: 1 person per 50 paying guests

Discounts: Children aged 3 to 6 pay 50% of the “under-16s” rate.

Children up to age 3 free of charge

Small groups up to 15 pers.: 10 to 14 persons supplement: CHF 8.00 per person/night
Additional service: CHF 5.00 embed per person, CHF 5.00 removal of linen service per person
CHF 8.00 daily room service (making the bed and cleaning the room)

CHF 5.00 towels per set,

Vi
Sport Resort Fiesch oJ +41(0)279701515
CH-3984 Fiesch &9 info@sport-resort.ch
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